
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            
                                                                                                                           

 

 

Visit us at www.convshow.com for fast and easy online order processing. 

  

Metro Detroit Chevy Dealers 
Health and Fitness Expo 

 

Cobo Center 

October 19 - 20, 2018 
 1250 John A Papalas Dr., Lincoln Park, MI 48146 

p: (313)386-5555  f: (313)386-2048 
 

 

 

 

 

 

IMPORTANT CONTACTS 
 
 
 

Official Services Contractor: 
Convention and Show Services 
www.convshow.com  
 

Bobby Whiting 
Director of Sales / Operations 
bobbyw@convshow.com  
Cell - (313)657-5435 
Cobo Office - (313)259-7632 

Cobo Fax - (313)259-1263 
 
Allison Genaw 
Customer Service Representative 
allisong@convshow.com 
Office - (313)386-5555 
Fax - (313)386-2048 

 
Facility: 
Cobo Center 
www.cobocenter.com  
 
Rajiv Chopra 

Event Services 
rchopra@cobocenter.com  
Direct - (313)877-8201 

Fax - (313)877-8577 

 
Internet Service Provider: 
Cobo Center 
orders@cobocenter.com  
Phone - (313)877-8277 
Fax - (313)877-8800 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Exclusive Cleaning Service Provider: 
Preferred Building Services 

  
 Debra Gutierrez  
 Manager  
 dgutierrez@cobocenter.com  
 cobo office - 3138778246 

 
Exclusive Electrical Service Provider: 

Cobo Electrical 
 
Bill Stephenson 
General Manager 

bstephenson@conti-hte.com 
Cell - (248)413-9442 
 
Rebecca Bouldrey 
CST 
rbouldrey@conti-hte.com  

 
Audio Visual Service Providers: 
 
Premiere Event Technology 
Keith Oliver 

keith.oliver@premierav.net  
Office - (248)461-6343 

Fax - (248)673-6696 
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